
 
SUMMER 2018 CAMPUS BUS WEEKDAY TIMETABLES: 

 
Reminder: All listed times from the major & popular stops (not every stop for each route is listed) along these routes are approximate.  Please arrive 
to a bus stop at least five minutes in advance in case the bus is running ahead of schedule; and also please allow yourself as much time as possible to 
get to your intended destination.  The campus buses may experience delays arriving to a stop and/or getting to your destination especially due to 

traffic, weather, road conditions, and/or any unexpected event/detour along the route. 
How to read the schedule: Read down a column, then across to the next corresponding column if necessary.  Example 1:  If you board the “Summer 1” 
bus at the ‘George Street Northbound at Liberty Street’ bus stop at approximately 2:23 PM, to travel out to the ‘Livingston Student Center’, you are 
expected to arrive to ‘LSC’ by approximately 3:02 PM.  Example 2:  If you board the “Summer 2” bus at the ‘Scott Hall’ bus stop at 7:02 AM with the 
intention to get to the ‘Gibbons’ bus stop in Cook/Douglass (not listed in the timetables below, however it’s the stop between ‘Katzenbach’ and 

‘College Hall’ which ARE listed), you will get to ‘Gibbons’ bus stop between 7:23‐7:25 AM. 

College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 
(DEPARTURE): 7:00 AM 7:23 AM 7:46 AM 8:10 AM 8:33 AM 8:56 AM 9:20 AM 9:43 AM 10:06 AM 10:30 AM 11:05 AM 11:40 AM 12:15 PM 12:50 PM

Scott Hall 7:02 7:25 7:48 8:12 8:35 8:58 9:22 9:45 10:08 10:32 11:07 11:42 12:17 12:52
NB Train Station at Somerset Street 7:03 7:26 7:49 8:13 8:36 8:59 9:23 9:46 10:09 10:33 11:08 11:43 12:18 12:53

Hill Center 7:12 7:35 7:58 8:22 8:45 9:08 9:32 9:55 10:18 10:42 11:17 11:52 12:27 1:02
Science Buildings {across from the ARC} 7:13 7:36 7:59 8:23 8:46 9:09 9:33 9:56 10:19 10:43 11:18 11:53 12:28 1:03

Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 7:14 7:37 8:00 8:24 8:47 9:10 9:34 9:57 10:20 10:44 11:19 11:54 12:29 1:04
Busch Student Center <BSC> 7:20 7:43 8:06 8:30 8:53 9:16 9:40 10:03 10:26 10:50 11:25 12:00 PM 12:35 1:10

Livingston Student Center <LSC> 7:27 7:50 8:13 8:37 9:00 9:23 9:47 10:10 10:33 10:57 11:32 12:07 12:42 1:17
Student Activities Center {southbound} 7:35 7:58 8:21 8:45 9:08 9:31 9:55 10:18 10:41 11:05 11:40 12:15 12:50 1:25

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 7:43 8:06 8:29 8:53 9:16 9:39 10:03 10:26 10:49 11:13 11:48 12:23 12:58 1:33
Biel Road 7:46 8:09 8:32 8:56 9:19 9:42 10:06 10:29 10:52 11:16 11:51 12:26 1:01 1:36

Katzenbach 7:51 8:14 8:37 9:01 9:24 9:47 10:11 10:34 10:57 11:21 11:56 12:31 1:06 1:41
College Hall 7:54 8:17 8:40 9:04 9:27 9:50 10:14 10:37 11:00 11:24 11:59 12:34 1:09 1:44

George Street Northbound at Liberty Street 7:58 8:21 8:44 9:08 9:31 9:54 10:18 10:41 11:04 11:28 12:03 PM 12:38 1:13 1:48
NB Train Station at George Street 8:02 8:25 8:48 9:12 9:35 9:58 10:22 10:45 11:08 11:32 12:07 12:42 1:17 1:52

College Avenue Student Center (ARRIVAL): 8:10 AM 8:33 AM 8:56 AM 9:20 AM 9:43 AM 10:06 AM 10:30 AM 10:53 AM 11:16 AM 11:40 AM 12:15 PM 12:50 PM 1:25 PM 2:00 PM

College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 
(DEPARTURE):

1:25 PM 2:00 PM 2:35 PM 3:10 PM 3:45 PM 4:20 PM 4:55 PM 5:30 PM 6:05 PM 6:40 PM 7:50 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM

Scott Hall 1:27 2:02 2:37 3:12 3:47 4:22 4:57 5:32 6:07 6:42 7:52 9:02 10:02 11:02
NB Train Station at Somerset Street 1:28 2:03 2:38 3:13 3:48 4:23 4:58 5:33 6:08 6:43 7:53 9:03 10:03 11:03

Hill Center 1:37 2:12 2:47 3:22 3:57 4:32 5:07 5:42 6:17 6:52 8:02 9:10 10:10 11:10
Science Buildings {across from the ARC} 1:38 2:13 2:48 3:23 3:58 4:33 5:08 5:43 6:18 6:53 8:03 9:11 10:11 11:11

Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 1:39 2:14 2:49 3:24 3:59 4:34 5:09 5:44 6:19 6:54 8:04 9:12 10:12 11:12
Busch Student Center <BSC> 1:45 2:20 2:55 3:30 4:05 4:40 5:15 5:50 6:25 7:00 8:10 9:17 10:17 11:17

Livingston Student Center <LSC> 1:52 2:27 3:02 3:37 4:12 4:47 5:22 5:57 6:32 7:07 8:17 9:23 10:23 11:23
Student Activities Center {southbound} 2:00 2:35 3:10 3:45 4:20 4:55 5:30 6:05 6:40 7:15 8:25 9:30 10:30 11:30

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 2:08 2:43 3:18 3:53 4:28 5:03 5:38 6:13 6:48 7:23 8:33 9:39 10:39 11:39
Biel Road 2:11 2:46 3:21 3:56 4:31 5:06 5:41 6:16 6:51 7:26 8:36 9:42 10:42 11:42

Katzenbach 2:16 2:51 3:26 4:01 4:36 5:11 5:46 6:21 6:56 7:31 8:41 9:47 10:47 11:47
College Hall 2:19 2:54 3:29 4:04 4:39 5:14 5:49 6:24 6:59 7:34 8:44 9:49 10:49 11:49

George Street Northbound at Liberty Street 2:23 2:58 3:33 4:08 4:43 5:18 5:53 6:28 7:03 7:38 8:48 9:52 10:52 11:52
NB Train Station at George Street 2:27 3:02 3:37 4:12 4:47 5:22 5:57 6:32 7:07 7:42 8:52 9:54 10:54 11:54

College Avenue Student Center (ARRIVAL): 2:35 PM 3:10 PM 3:45 PM 4:20 PM 4:55 PM 5:30 PM 6:05 PM 6:40 PM 7:15 PM 7:50 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM 12:00 AM

"Summer 1" Bus Timetable: Weekdays during the Summer

 

College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 
(DEPARTURE): 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM

Scott Hall 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32
NB Train Station at Somerset Street 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33

Rockoff Hall (290 George Street) 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38
Public Safety {George Street; southbound} 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45
Biel Road 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48

Katzenbach 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53
College Hall 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55

Student Activities Center <SAC> 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 PM 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00
Livingston Student Center <LSC> 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 1:08 1:38 2:08

Busch Student Center <BSC> 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15
Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18

Allison Road Classroom Building <ARC> 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20
Hill Center 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:52 2:22

College Avenue Student Center (ARRIVAL): 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM

College Avenue Student Center <CASC> 
(DEPARTURE): 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Scott Hall 2:02 2:32 3:02 3:32 4:02 4:32 5:02 5:32 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02
NB Train Station at Somerset Street 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03

Rockoff Hall (290 George Street) 2:08 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08
Public Safety {George Street; southbound} 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10

Red Oak Lane <ROL> 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15
Biel Road 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18

Katzenbach 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23
College Hall 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25

Student Activities Center <SAC> 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30
Livingston Student Center <LSC> 2:38 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:38 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38

Busch Student Center <BSC> 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45
Library of Science & Medicine <LSM> 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48

Allison Road Classroom Building <ARC> 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50
Hill Center 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52

College Avenue Student Center (ARRIVAL): 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM

"Summer 2" Bus Timetable: Weekdays during the Summer

 


